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Girls 2.

Window

Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School

Rock High School,

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

1 Mile Run Middle School
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38
39
40
41

42
43

44
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3320
3301
3298
3128
3069
3113
3271
2977
3289
3064
3121
3283
3282
3067
3305
3118
3095
3380
3119
3322
3071
2947
3062
3378
3101
3316
3285
3304
3245
3092
3274
3083
3078
3418
3079
3202
3256
3114
2972
3425
3434
2957
3323
2976
3091
3279
3100
3433
3210
3377

Layla Curtis
Karalenae Numkena
Auraiya Granger
Jodi Todacheene
Charmel Jodie
Deja Miles

Snowie Ben

Jaycee Wagner
McKayla Young
Cheyenne Denetso
Meggan Sandoval
Aleria Reid
Ryleigh Owens
Chanel Harding
Kyrie Tsosie

Blu Peterman
Peyton Begay
Arianna Lasiloo
Shantaya Redhouse
Peyton Hatathlie
Revonah Kee
Lialah Bow

Danika Dalgai
Leilani El1i
Maylia Etsitty
Jailynn Acolthey
Cauleen Segay
Trece Tsingine
Madison Francis
Meya-Raye Bahe
Tiana Edison
Chantel Todacheenie
Taylor Smith
Savannah Franklin
Yannibah Tabaha
Sonora Begay
Nizhoni Roan

Nala Nelson
Raidanna Sutton
Arianna Yazzie
Emmerisha Jake
Hannah Guy
Destiny Huminimptewa
Hailey Tsosie
Kiarra Bahe
Weslie Kiyaanii
Alberta Esquivel
Kylee Henry
Kambrii Ann Tachine
Lucia Edaakie

Year School Finals Pace
6 Tuba City JH 14:33.2 6:56
8 Tuba City Board 15:02.3 7:10
7 Tuba City Board 15:12.5 7:15
6 Kayenta 15:23.7 7:20
7 Ganado MS 15:33.1 7:25
7 Kayenta 15:38.4 7:27
8 Tsehootsooi 15:41.7 7:29
8 Chinle 15:49.3 7:33
7 Tsehootsooi 15:50.4 7:33
7 Ganado MS 15:55.4 7:35
7 Kayenta 15:56.1 7:36
8 Tsehootsooi 15:57.0 7:36
8 Tsehootsooi 15:59.8 7:38
8 Ganado MS 16:00.2 7:38
7 Tuba City Board 16:00.7 7:38
7 Kayenta 16:02.1 7:39
8 Kayenta 16:10.6 7:43
8 Zuni 16:14.0 7:44
8 Kayenta 16:15.6 7:45
6 Tuba City JH 16:19.0 7:47
6 Ganado MS 16:22.3 7:48
7 Chinle 16:23.0 7:49

Ganado MS 16:23.7 7:49
8 Zuni 16:25.4 7:50
7 Kayenta 16:28.4 7:51
8 Tuba City JH 16:29.1 7:51
7 Tsehootsooi 16:29.7 7:52
8 Tuba City Board 16:36.7 7:55
7 Sanders 16:38.6 7:56
7 Kayenta 16:44.3 7:59
6 Tsehootsooi 16:46.4 8:00
6 Ganado MS 16:48.0 8:00
7 Ganado MS 16:48.8 8:01
7 Kaibeto 16:50.1 8:01
7 Ganado MS 16:50.9 8:02
8 Pinon MS 16:53.5 8:03
7 Sanders 16:54.4 8:04
6 Kayenta 16:56.5 8:04
8 Chinle 16:58.5 8:05
6 Kaibeto 17:02.6 8:07
6 Shonto 17:03.6 8:08
8 Chinle 17:06.0 8:09
8 Tuba City JH 17:06.6 8:09
7 Chinle 17:13.9 8:13
8 Kayenta 17:17.7 8:15
8 Tsehootsooi 17:29.3 8:20
6 Kayenta 17:30.1 8:21
6 Shonto 17:31.0 8:21
8 Pinon MS 17:35.2 8:23
6 Zuni 17:36.9 8:24
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60
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3379
3085
3060
3441
3205
3268
3374
3324
3105
3132
3131
2978
3299
3246
3117
3284
3130
3258
3203
3424
2944
3297
2963
3250
3057
3103
3096
3109
3111
2943
3066
3383
3281
3296
3125
3106
3068
3242
3327
2950
2982
3442
3122
3302
3082
3438
3318
2970
3276
3124

Breyania Haloo
Mercedes Tsinijinnie
Jordan Claw

Tozhool Tate
Kyleigh Hosteen
Deziray Begay
Tyann Charlie
Ryanna Huskon
Tonikia Gullatt
Tatiana Yazzie
Nellie Yazzie

Carli Warren

Lauren Holmes

Naomi James

Nevaeh Parrish
Alkierra Reid
Jasmine Yazzie
Lataya Saunders
Nicole Bitsui
Kimora Tsinnijinnie
Lynnyra S.
Nevae Denetso
Nene King
Jahsyrim Keel
Lynelle Baldwin
Chenoa Gray
Kashlynn Benally
Arianna Jones
Naomi Lameman
Lynnya R, Begay
Shanalia Gorman
Keymera Walela
Miyah Oliver
Maxine Benally-Bow
Payton Singer
Bradleigh Hanley
Kylie Hardy

Sara Cardy

Kyra Stanley
Briseis Clah
Shayla Yellowhair
Naomi White
Aniayah Secody
Shandiin Salabye
Samari Thompson
Titania Manygoats
Kayla Bitsui
Austin Smith
Amaya Jackson
Susana Sheppard

Year School Finals Pace
7 Zuni 17:40.7 8:26
6 Ganado MS 17:42.5 8:26
7 Ganado MS 17:44.3 8:27
7 Shonto 17:44.5 8:27
8 Pinon MS 17:44.8 8:28
8 Tsehootsooi 17:45.2 8:28
7 Zuni 17:48.4 8:29
7 Tuba City JH 17:50.5 8:30
8 Kayenta 17:54.5 8:32
8 Kayenta 18:02.2 8:36
7 Kayenta 18:07.3 8:38
8 Chinle 18:12.2 8:41
6 Tuba City Board 18:19.6 8:44
6 Sanders 18:23.1 8:46
7 Kayenta 18:24.4 8:46
6 Tsehootsooi 18:25.9 8:47
7 Kayenta 18:30.9 8:49
6 Sanders 18:31.7 8:50
6 Pinon MS 18:32.4 8:50
6 Kaibeto 18:33.2 8:51

Begay 7 Chinle 18:33.7 8:51
8 Tuba City Board 18:34.3 8:51
7 Chinle 18:35.2 8:52
6 Sanders 18:35.9 8:52
6 Ganado MS 18:37.1 8:52
8 Kayenta 18:38.8 8:53
6 Kayenta 18:48.5 8:58
8 Kayenta 18:50.8 8:59
8 Kayenta 18:51.6 8:59
7 Chinle 18:51.9 8:59
6 Ganado MS 18:52.8 9:00
6 Zuni 18:58.8 9:03
8 Tsehootsooi 19:04.8 9:06
6 Tuba City Board 19:05.4 9:06
6 Kayenta 19:09.5 9:08
6 Kayenta 19:12.6 9:09
6 Ganado MS 19:12.9 9:09
7 Sanders 19:13.1 9:10
8 Tuba City JH 19:14.1 9:10
7 Chinle 19:15.4 9:11
8 Chinle 19:15.9 9:11
6 Shonto 19:20.8 9:13
7 Kayenta 19:27.6 9:16
6 Tuba City Board 19:30.0 9:18
8 Ganado MS 19:31.3 9:18
6 Shonto 19:32.9 9:19
7 Tuba City JH 19:34.7 9:20
8 Chinle 19:35.4 9:20
6 Tsehootsooi 19:35.6 9:20
7 Kayenta 19:38.8 9:22
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67

68

69

70
71

72

73

74

75
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3328
3300
3319
3209
3076
3321
3081
3063
3059
3074
3262
3061
3112
3058
3382
3267
3259
3255
2940
3107
3317
3225
3212
3280
3254
3420
3247
3376
3097
3375
3073
3303
3241
3275
3249
3288
3204
3252
3421
3075
3423
3417
3104
3127
3115
3077
3093
2953
3206
3263

Mara Yazzie
Tilnaylia Nez
Nakoda Buck
Kira Shorty
Kacey Parker
Kyra Etisitty
Natalie Thacker
Taylor Dedmen
Kaylee Begay
Liona Leo
Sariyah Yazzie
Jewel Curley
Brooklyn Lee
Abigail Begay
Kalei Quandelacy
Deanna Begay
Dylan Spencer
Amarra Roan
Hermanda Bahe
Roselynn Harvey
Yasmine Ataya
Destiny Shorty
Ella Tutnauer
Teaghan Nez
Littleman Minell
Tameekia Lee
Francis Jannae
Kairee Duran
Ellee Curtright
Sariyah Choptio
Johanna King
Nakoda Tallman
Miyah Bennet
Rhian Hadley
Andrea Jim
Taylor Yazzie
Heidi Dejoelie
Phoenix Lewis
Hailey Maize

Jaynessa Macintosh
Audrey Tsinnijinnie

Nova Burns
Channing Gullatt
Crystal Talker
Kemara Nichols
Alexis Reid

Kianna Bailey-Quiroz

Dana Davis

Amira Klain-Begaye

Etsitty Zoey

Year School Finals Pace
6 Tuba City JH 19:49.1 9:27
7 Tuba City Board 19:50.9 9:28
7 Tuba City JH 19:51.2 9:28
7 Pinon MS 19:54.3 9:29
7 Ganado MS 19:56.1 9:30
6 Tuba City JH 20:02.9 9:33
8 Ganado MS 20:04.3 9:34
7 Ganado MS 20:08.6 9:36
7 Ganado MS 20:10.1 9:37
8 Ganado MS 20:10.6 9:37
6 Sanders 20:10.9 9:37
7 Ganado MS 20:12.2 9:38
8 Kayenta 20:14.0 9:39
7 Ganado MS 20:15.5 9:39
8 zZuni 20:16.5 9:40
7 Tsehootsooi 20:22.5 9:43
6 Sanders 20:25.4 9:44
6 Sanders 20:26.9 9:45
8 Chinle 20:29.6 9:406
7 Kayenta 20:32.8 9:48
6 Tuba City JH 20:39.5 9:51
8 Rock Point 20:48.6 9:55
7 Pinon MS 20:50.7 9:56
7 Tsehootsooi 20:51.5 9:56
6 Sanders 20:52.2 9:57
5 Kaibeto 21:00.1 10:01
6 Sanders 21:06.2 10:03
7 Zuni 21:11.2 10:06
7 Kayenta 21:15.1 10:08
6 Zuni 21:17.9 10:09
8 Ganado MS 21:24.7 10:12
7 Tuba City Board 21:29.1 10:14
6 Sanders 21:29.5 10:15
8 Tsehootsooi 21:35.7 10:17
7 Sanders 21:39.3 10:19
7 Tsehootsooi 21:42.7 10:21
8 Pinon MS 21:47.9 10:23
6 Sanders 21:58.6 10:28
6 Kaibeto 22:10.5 10:34
6 Ganado MS 22:19.7 10:38
5 Kaibeto 22:25.6 10:41
6 Kaibeto 22:26.1 10:41
6 Kayenta 22:29.3 10:43
6 Kayenta 22:32.3 10:44
6 Kayenta 22:40.7 10:48
7 Ganado MS 22:49.3 10:53
8 Kayenta 22:49.7 10:53
7 Chinle 23:14.0 11:04
8 Pinon MS 23:14.6 11:05
6 Sanders 23:15.3 11:05
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172
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176
177
178

77

78

79
80

81
82
83

3223
3251
3240
3261
3257
3416
3253
2971
3419
3286
3272
3120
3133
3094
3201
3269
3432
3278
3458
3222
3080
3244
3129
3220
3224
3221
3110
3099

Haidyn John
Quianna King
Jasmine Benally
Tecia Tsosie
Kameron Russell
Clarissa Begay
Amani Madril
Danielle Staley
Bahozhoni Johnson
Tazbah Spruhan
Heather Conrad
Star Sam

Riley Yellow
Kylee Bailey-Quiroz
Renae Begay
Jordan Begay
Tehya Dodson
Eriah Kendall
Isabel Hastings
Takeira Harvey
Elenor Thacker
Sage Edison
Brooke Vigil
Aiyana Becenti
Lailynn Miller
Anaysha Becenti
Chantelle King
McKenzie Denny

Year School Finals Pace
8 Rock Point 23:20.1 11:07
6 Sanders 23:21.9 11:08
6 Sanders 23:47.1 11:20
8 Sanders 24:00.8 11:27
6 Sanders 24:03.6 11:28
6 Kaibeto 24:16.5 11:34
6 Sanders 24:40.7 11:46
7 Chinle 24:43.6 11:47
7 Kaibeto 24:48.1 11:49
8 Tsehootsooi 24:49.0 11:50
8 Tsehootsooi 24:50.1 11:50
8 Kayenta 24:52.8 11:51
7 Kayenta 24:58.8 11:54
7 Kayenta 25:07.4 11:58
6 Pinon MS 25:46.4 12:17
6 Tsehootsooi 25:47.0 12:17
4 Shonto 26:02.9 12:25
6 Tsehootsooi 26:47.5 12:46
6 Shonto 27:13.0 12:58
8 Rock Point 27:29.0 13:06
6 Ganado MS 28:04.2 13:22
6 Sanders 28:08.7 13:25
6 Kayenta 28:12.0 13:26
8 Rock Point 28:21.4 13:31
8 Rock Point 28:23.2 13:32
8 Rock Point 28:56.9 13:48
6 Kayenta 29:17.2 13:57
6 Kayenta 30:36.6 14:35
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Team Scores
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1. 54 Kayenta

1 4 3128 Jodi Todacheene

2 6 3113 Deja Miles

3 11 3121 Meggan Sandoval

4 16 3118 Blu Peterman

5 17 3095 Peyton Begay

[ (19) 3119 Shantaya Redhouse
7 ( 25) 3101 Maylia Etsitty

2. 68 Tsehootsooi

1 7 3271 Snowie Ben

2 9 3289 McKayla Young

3 12 3283 Aleria Reid

4 13 3282 Ryleigh Owens

5 27 3285 Cauleen Segay

[ ( 30) 3274 Tiana Edison

7 (42) 3279 Weslie Kiyaanii
3. 73 Ganado MS

1 5 3069 Charmel Jodie

2 10 3064 Cheyenne Denetso
3 14 3067 Chanel Harding

4 21 3071 Revonah Kee

5 23 3062 Danika Dalgai

) ( 31) 3083 Chantel Todacheenie
7 ( 32) 3078 Taylor Smith

4. 100 Tuba City Boarding

1 2 3301 Karalenae Numkena
2 3 3298 Auraiya Granger

3 15 3305 Kyrie Tsosie

4 28 3304 Trece Tsingine

5 52 3299 Lauren Holmes

6 ( 58) 3297 Nevae Denetso

7 ( 61) 3296 Maxine Benally-Bow
5. 137 Tuba City JH

1 1 3320 Layla Curtis

2 20 3322 Peyton Hatathlie
3 26 3316 Jailynn Acolthey
4 40 3323 Destiny Huminimptewa
5 50 3324 Ryanna Huskon

6 ( 63) 3327 Kyra Stanley

7 ( 66) 3318 Kayla Bitsui
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

09/08/2022

6. 146 Chinle

1 8 2977 Jaycee Wagner

2 22 2947 Lialah Bow

3 36 2972 Raidanna Sutton
4 39 2957 Hannah Guy

5 41 2976 Hailey Tsosie

[ ( 51) 2978 Carli Warren

7 ( 57) 2944 Lynnyra S. Begay
7. 182 Zuni

1 18 3380 Arianna Lasiloo
2 24 3378 Leilani El1i

3 45 3377 Lucia Edaakie

4 46 3379 Breyania Haloo

5 49 3374 Tyann Charlie

9 ( 60) 3383 Keymera Walela

7 ( 69) 3382 Kalei Quandelacy
8. 230 Sanders

1 29 3245 Madison Francis
2 35 3256 Nizhoni Roan

3 53 3246 Naomi James

4 54 3258 Lataya Saunders
5 59 3250 Jahsyrim Keel

9 ( 62) 3242 Sara Cardy

7 ( 68) 3262 Sariyah Yazzie
9. 248 Pinon MS

1 34 3202 Sonora Begay

2 44 3210 Kambrii Ann Tachine
3 48 3205 Kyleigh Hosteen
4 55 3203 Nicole Bitsui

5 67 3209 Kira Shorty

6 (71) 3212 Ella Tutnauer

7 ( 73) 3204 Heidi Dejoelie
10. 257 Shonto Prep

1 38 3434 Emmerisha Jake

2 43 3433 Kylee Henry

3 47 3441 Tozhool Tate

4 04 3442 Naomi White

5 65 3438 Titania Manygoats
6 ( 78) 3432 Tehya Dodson

7 ( 79) 3458 Isabel Hastings
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Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational

Page

Hosted by Window Rock High School
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Team Scores

11. 272 Kaibeto Boarding

1 33 3418 Savannah Franklin

2 37 3425 Arianna Yazzie

3 56 3424 Kimora Tsinnijinnie
4 72 3420 Tameekia Lee

5 74 3421 Hailey Maize

6 ( 75) 3423 Audrey Tsinnijinnie
7 (76) 3417 Nova Burns

12. 390 Rock Point

1 70 3225 Destiny Shorty

2 77 3223 Haidyn John

3 80 3222 Takeira Harvey

4 81 3220 Aiyana Becenti

5 82 3224 Lailynn Miller

[ ( 83) 3221 Anaysha Becenti
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10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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2999
3003
3214
3087
2988
3307
3310
3306
3313
2987
3330
3004
3008
3162
3161
3153
3385
3089
2989
3331
3007
3314
3152
3006
3315
2995
3384
3311
3219
2997
3134
3137
3308
3160
3144
3266
3088
3012
3239
3001
3312
2994
2983
3159
3291
3309
3444
3290
3154
3453

Maverick Martin
Hayden Terrell
Antwan Clement

Levi Kee

Cedric Claw

Robert Blackhat III
Kenyan Lee

Taylor Arizona
Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa
Colten Clark
Mikhail Lee

Nainoa Watson
Draven Yazzie
Cooper Young

Jared Yazzie
Drayden Parrish
Gavin Lastyano
Alfravero Reid-Ortiz
Hasbro Claw

Allen Saganitso
Caleb Yazzie

Jemale Mitchell Jr.
Sheldon Mutte

Joel Willie

Renato Sandoval
Jesse Joe

Allen Dosedo

Brody Maize-Mccabe
Elias Tsedah

Kory Klade

Waylon Betsuie
Kaden Bryant

Emery Goldtooth
Nathaniel Whitehorse
James Honyumptewa
Louis Mendias

Andi Lincoln

O'Ryan Burnette
Kydan Yazzie

Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie
Jordan Manygoats
Danny Halwood
Darian Ashley
Tyren Turner

Jo Conrad

Jayce Hernandez
Hazen Begay

Davis Caleb

Charlie Placke
Zayne Laughter

Year School Finals Pace
8 Chinle 12:21.7 5:54
8 Chinle 12:46.6 6:06
8 Pinon MS 12:47.1 6:06
8 Ganado MS 13:17.5 6:20
8 Chinle 13:29.1 6:26
8 Tuba City Board 13:37.8 6:30
7 Tuba City Board 13:38.0 6:30
8 Tuba City Board 14:23.0 6:51
8 Tuba City Board 14:23.7 6:52
7 Chinle 14:28.0 6:54
8 Tuba City JH 14:34.0 6:57
8 Chinle 14:55.6 7:07
8 Chinle 14:56.1 7:07
8 Kayenta 14:58.8 7:08
7 Kayenta 15:02.2 7:10
8 Kayenta 15:03.2 7:11
7 Zuni 15:03.5 7:11
8 Ganado MS 15:10.6 7:14
7 Chinle 15:11.0 7:14
8 Tuba City JH 15:21.0 7:19
7 Chinle 15:27.7 7:22
8 Tuba City Board 15:42.9 7:29
7 Kayenta 15:45.5 7:31
8 Chinle 15:48.3 7:32
5 Tuba City Board 15:54.6 7:35
8 Chinle 15:55.1 7:35
8 Zuni 15:55.7 7:36
6 Tuba City Board 16:00.2 7:38
8 Pinon MS 16:13.9 7:44
7 Chinle 16:15.8 7:45
6 Kayenta 16:27.2 7:51
8 Kayenta 16:35.2 7:54
8 Tuba City Board 16:39.8 7:57
6 Kayenta 16:54.5 8:04
5 Kayenta 17:03.0 8:08
7 Sanders 17:03.3 8:08
8 Ganado MS 17:04.1 8:08
7 Dishchii Bikoh 17:04.8 8:08
8 Rock Point 17:05.5 8:09
7 Chinle 17:06.7 8:09
8 Tuba City Board 17:10.7 8:11
8 Chinle 17:17.6 8:15
8 Chinle 17:18.0 8:15
8 Kayenta 17:22.8 8:17
7 Tsehootsooi 17:40.3 8:25
5 Tuba City Board 17:44.0 8:27
3 Shonto 17:47.0 8:29
7 Tsehootsooi 18:08.9 8:39
7 Kayenta 18:09.7 8:39
3 Shonto 18:13.7 8:41
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Event 2

Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School

Window

Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School

Rock High School,

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

09/08/2022

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
DO

24

25
26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33

34

3451
3011
3264
3218
3213
3431
3446
3265
3452
3455
3145
3426
3149
3000
2992
3151
3448
3427
3086
3230
3386
3294
3135
3141
3430
3456
2996
3454
3157
3450
3428
3457
3445
3447
3429
3235
3449
3016

Kash Henry
O'Bryan Burnette
Tristan Bulman
Damien Shonie
Mattiniah Begay

Quentin Tsinnijinnie

Emerson Belinte
Samuel George
Zachary Joey
Daniel Nez
Alvin James
Elias Begay
Naataanii Jones
Takoda Natay
Drake Denetsosie
Apollo Lonewolf
Taj Cole

Reggie Begay
Greyson Kanuho
Lantz Bitt
Desean Polelonema
Kollin Lee
Andre Black
Hunter Fowler
Ty Tracy

Joseph Shortman
Tan Jones
Adrian Maimone
Art Tsosie
Calleno Draper
Austin Tacheene
Channing Tsosie
Jace Begay
David Blake
Milton Tracy
Omar Marquez
Walton Dash
Cameron Hill

n

Dishchii Bikoh

Cut Course

Year School Finals Pace
3 Shonto 18:18.4 8:43
7 Dishchii Bikoh 18:30.4 8:49
7 Sanders 18:54.9 9:01
6 Pinon MS 19:02.8 9:05
8 Pinon MS 19:27.2 9:16
7 Kaibeto 19:31.1 9:18
5 Shonto 19:44.7 9:25
7 Sanders 20:00.6 9:32
6 Shonto 20:03.5 9:34
7 Shonto 20:42.2 9:52
6 Kayenta 20:42.6 9:52
8 Kaibeto 21:08.4 10:04
8 Kayenta 21:11.5 10:06
7 Chinle 21:18.0 10:09
7 Chinle 21:30.2 10:15
6 Kayenta 21:30.6 10:15
7 Shonto 22:00.7 10:29
6 Kaibeto 22:13.5 10:35
6 Ganado MS 22:27.3 10:42
8 Rock Point 22:57.8 10:57
6 Zuni 23:00.4 10:58
7 Tsehootsooi 23:16.2 11:05
6 Kayenta 24:07.0 11:30
6 Kayenta 24:07.7 11:30
8 Kaibeto 24:33.5 11:42
5 Shonto 24:48.3 11:49
7 Chinle 25:06.0 11:58
6 Shonto 25:17.4 12:03
6 Kayenta 25:17.9 12:03
6 Shonto 25:59.4 12:23
5 Kaibeto 26:03.1 12:25
5 Shonto 26:07.2 12:27
4 Shonto 27:16.7 13:00
6 Shonto 28:22.5 13:31
6 Kaibeto 28:39.1 13:39
8 Rock Point 29:23.2 14:00
5 Shonto 29:51.5 14:14
R
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Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational

Hosted by Window Rock High School

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Score

S

09/08/2022

Maverick Martin
Hayden Terrell
Cedric Claw
Colten Clark
Nainoa Watson
Draven Yazzie
Hasbro Claw

ity Boarding (

Robert Blackhat III
Kenyan Lee

Taylor Arizona
Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa
Jemale Mitchell Jr.
Renato Sandoval

Brody Maize-Mccabe

Cooper Young

Jared Yazzie

Drayden Parrish
Sheldon Mutte

Waylon Betsuie

Kaden Bryant
Nathaniel Whitehorse

Prep (

Hazen Begay
Zayne Laughter
Kash Henry
Emerson Belinte
Zachary Joey
Daniel Nez

o Boarding (

Quentin Tsinnijinnie
Elias Begay
Reggie Begay

Austin Tacheene

1. 23 Chinle
1 1 2999
2 2 3003
3 3 2988
4 8 2987
5 9 3004
6 ( 10) 3008
7 ( 14) 2989
2. 37 Tuba C
1 4 3307
2 5 3310
3 6 3306
4 7 3313
5 15 3314
6 (17) 3315
7 (18) 3311
3. 71 Kayent
1 11 3162
2 12 3161
3 13 3153
4 16 3152
5 19 3134
S (20) 3137
7 (21) 3160
4. 122 Shonto
1 22 3444
2 23 3453
3 24 3451
4 26 3446
5 27 3452
6 ( 28) 3455
7 ( 30) 3448 Taj Cole
5. 150 Kaibet
1 25 3431
2 29 3426
3 31 3427
4 32 3430 Ty Tracy
5 33 3428
6 ( 34) 3429

Milton Tracy

~] 00 00 ~J O

14:

oy U1 0O GO 0O 1 0

15:

o) 00O O 1 00 J @

18:

~N Jo0 0w wWw

22

o) U1 CO oy O I

12:

12

13:
14:
14:

14

15:
21.
13:

13:
14:

14

15:
15:
16:

27.

14:
15:
Jept
15:
16:
16:
16:

49.

17:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

22

42.

19:
21:
22
24
26:
28:

21.
:46.
29.
28.
55.
:56.
11.

37.
38.
23.
:23.
42,
54.
00.

58.
02.
03.
45.
27.
35.
54.

47 .
13.
18.
44
03.
42,
:00.

31.
08.
13.
33.
03.
39.

1

= ~N N O J0 = NN O DN = Doy O JO O = O o O oy

[ O 2 G 2 BTN )

:08:01.0

:11:45.4

:17:16.9

:34:07.3

:53:29.06

2:33.9)

2:05.1)

1:28.4)

2:16.5)

6:32.0)
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Incomplete Teams:

Pinon MS
3214

Mattiniah Begay

Ganado MS
3087
Greyson Kanuho

Tuba City JH

3330
zuni

3385
Sanders

3266

Dishchii Bikoh
3012

Rock Point
3239

Tsehootsooi
3291

Antwan Clement
8

Levi Kee 8,

6

Mikhail Lee

8,

Gavin Lastyano

Louls Mendias

O'Ryan Burnette

Kydan Yazzie 8

Jo Conrad 7,

8,

3331 Allen Saganitso

7y

7,

7y

14

3219 Elias Tsedah

3384 Allen Dosedo

3264 Tristan Bulman

3230 Lantz Bitt

3290 Davis Caleb

7y

3089 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz

8,

8, 3218 Damien Shonie

8,

8

3088 Andi Lincoln

6,

8,

8, 3386 Desean Polelonema

7,

3011 O'Bryan Burnette 7

3235 Omar Marquez

3294 Kollin Lee

7

3265 Samuel George

8

7

3

6

Page 11
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Event 3

Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run High School

09/08/2022

Place TmP1l

Bib

O ~J o Ul WN B

=
[« 2aNe]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

O ~J o Ul WDN

e e
W N~ O W

14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35

36

3037
3045
3021
3032
3036
3023
2921
2913
3041
3355
3358
3359
3186
3226
3031
2907
3027
3361
2922
3342
2910
3022
3187
3332
3338
3182
3042
3335
3034
3360
2912
3169
3357
3177
3033
3340
2915
2909
3043
2914
3354
3339
3183
3173
3044
3175
2923
3029
3176
3010

Marissa Shorty
Annamarie Yazzie
Damira Allen
Jasah McIntosh
Smith Sheena
Lasundrai Baldwin
Jazlyn Nozie

Cian Davis
Lyndsay Thomas
Treasure Ben

Jade Haven

Kelly James
Clintiyiah Tsosie
Tayleen Woody
Tomeka King
Cadence Antonio
Aaliyah Dooline
Lanie Roanhorse
Jenieth Sanchez
Azavayiah Yazzie
Alexia Burnette
Johanna Attson
Kabibe Yellowhair
Neveah Barlow
Megan Nez

Kailia Begay
Autumn Tsosie
Migquael Littlemen
Allena Reid
Tamesha Nez
Tierra Clay
Genene Duncan
Treneque Hardy-Begaye
Tsidideeh Tate
Alfrearosa Reid
Alysia Tishie
Joella Juan

Nia Beatty

Autumn R. Tsosie
Teliah Goseyun
Aliriana Alcott
Mishayla Robertson
Amber Benally
Crystal Peterman
Olesha Tsosie
Nanibaa' Stover
Kamiaya Sanchez
Shaynea Gorman
Skyla Sullivan
Ivonne Case

Year School Finals Pace
SR Ganado HS 22:09.5 7:08
SO Ganado HS 23:26.6 7:33
FR Ganado HS 23:31.6 7:35
FR Ganado HS 23:37.8 T7:37
JR Ganado HS 23:47.4 7:40
SR Ganado HS 24:08.4 7:47
JR Alchesay 24:51.2 8:00
JR Alchesay 24:55.5 8:02
JR Ganado HS 25:08.8 8:06
JR Window Rock 25:23.3 8:11
SO Window Rock 25:23.9 8:11
FR Window Rock 25:25.4 8:11
SO Pinon HS 25:35.1 8:15
JR Rock Point 25:41.8 8:17
FR Ganado HS 26:02.0 8:23
FR Alchesay 26:18.9 8:29
SO Ganado HS 26:23.8 8:30
SO Window Rock 26:31.7 8:33
SR Alchesay 26:32.9 8:33
FR Valley (Sanders) 26:40.5 8:36
JR Alchesay 26:59.4 8:42
JR Ganado HS 27:03.6 8:43
SR Pinon HS 27:03.8 8:43
SO Valley (Sanders) 27:07.8 8:44
JR Valley (Sanders) 27:25.2 8:50
SO Pinon HS 27:33.5 8:53
FR Ganado HS 27:36.4 8:54
SR Valley (Sanders) 28:00.5 9:01
SR Ganado HS 28:32.6 9:12
FR Window Rock 28:45.8 9:16
JR Alchesay 28:46.5 9:16
JR Monument Valley 28:47.3 9:16
SO Window Rock 29:06.9 9:23
SO Monument Valley 29:13.1 9:25
SR Ganado HS 29:13.4 9:25
SR Valley (Sanders) 29:21.9 9:28
JR Alchesay 29:26.4 9:29
JR Alchesay 29:34.8 9:32
JR Ganado HS 29:46.2 9:35
FR Alchesay 29:47.9 9:36
SR Window Rock 29:51.9 9:37
SR Valley (Sanders) 29:52.7 9:37
SO Pinon HS 30:03.4 9:41
SO Monument Valley 30:22.8 9:47
FR Ganado HS 30:47.1 9:55
SR Monument Valley 30:58.2 9:59
SR Alchesay 31:12.1 10:03
FR Ganado HS 31:34.4 10:10
SO Monument Valley 31:41.6 10:13
JR Dishchii Bikoh 31:43.2 10:13



Event 3

Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School
Window Rock High School,

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run High School

09/08/2022

Place TmPl Bib

51 2928
52 37 3168
53 38 3180
54 2911
55 3038
56 3178
57 2908
58 3170
59 3171
60 3356
61 3165
62 2919
63 2924
64 3040
65 39 3181
66 3166
67 3167
68 3039
69 2905
70 2926
71 3164
72 3174
73 40 3337
74 2918
75 2920
76 3179
77 3172

Tylila Yazzie
Emma Curtright
Talia Yazzie
Taikayah Burnette
Lillian Smith
Markeisha Tom
Raina Banashley
Azalia Harvey-Leo
Shailynn Joey
Jacinabah Burbank
Brianna Benally
Adrian Martinez
Jannen Shaw
Alfrian Teller
Jewel Begay
Shania Bryant
Nizhoni Clitso
Trinity Sullivan
Tyree Alchesay
Rainey Walker
Shandii Begay
Corey Sandoval
Shelby Nelson
Kassie Lupe
Christine Nicholas
Ladainiana Yazzie
Maggie Peach

Year School Finals Pace
JR Alchesay 31:44.6 10:13
JR Monument Valley 31:49.0 10:15
JR Monument Valley 32:42.0 10:32
FR Alchesay 32:48.7 10:34
FR Ganado HS 33:19.9 10:44
SO Monument Valley 33:47.3 10:53
SR Alchesay 33:54.1 10:55
JR Monument Valley 34:07.0 10:59
SO Monument Valley 34:19.1 11:03
SR Window Rock 34:48.6 11:13
SO Monument Valley 35:21.2 11:23
SO Alchesay 35:44.7 11:31
FR Alchesay 35:44.9 11:31
SR Ganado HS 35:59.1 11:35
SO Pinon HS 36:01.5 11:36
SO Monument Valley 36:22.3 11:43
FR Monument Valley 36:41.9 11:49
FR Ganado HS 37:06.4 11:57
FR Alchesay 37:10.1 11:58
FR Alchesay 37:15.9 12:00
SO Monument Valley 37:53.5 12:12
JR Monument Valley 39:03.7 12:35
SR Valley (Sanders) 39:46.6 12:49
JR _Alchesay 40:08.7 12:56
SR Alchesay 40:28.5 13:02
SO Monument Valley 41:42.8 13:26
JR Monument Valley 42:16.8 13:37
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Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational

Hosted by Window Rock High School

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

09/08/2022

FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SO
SR
SO
SO

1. 15 Ganado HS

1 1 3037 Marissa Shorty

2 2 3045 Annamarie Yazzie
3 3 3021 Damira Allen

4 4 3032 Jasah McIntosh

5 5 3036 Smith Sheena

6 o) 3023 Lasundrai Baldwin
7 9) 3041 Lyndsay Thomas

2. 63 Alchesay

1 7 2921 Jazlyn Nozie

2 8 2913 Cian Davis

3 14 2907 Cadence Antonio

4 16 2922 Jenieth Sanchez

5 18 2910 Alexia Burnette

[ 25) 2912 Tierra Clay

7 30) 2915 Joella Juan

3. 72 Window Rock

1 10 3355 Treasure Ben

2 11 3358 Jade Haven

3 12 3359 Kelly James

4 15 3361 Lanie Roanhorse

5 24 3360 Tamesha Nez

6 27) 3357 Treneque Hardy-Begaye
7 31) 3354 Aliriana Alcott
4. 110 «WValley (Sanders)

1 17 3342 Azavayiah Yazzie
2 20 3332 Neveah Barlow

3 21 3338 Megan Nez

4 23 3335 Miquael Littlemen
5 29 3340 Alysia Tishie

6 32) 3339 Mishayla Robertson
7 40) 3337 Shelby Nelson

5. 126 Pinon HS

1 13 3186 Clintiyiah Tsosie
2 19 3187 Kabibe Yellowhair
3 22 3182 Kailia Begay

4 33 3183 Amber Benally

5 39 3181 Jewel Begay

SO

27

29:

22
23:
23:
23:
23:

24

25:

:55.

24
24:
26:
26:
26:
28:
29:

:18.

25:
25:
2yt
26:
28:
29:
29:

43.

26:
27:

27

28:
29:
29:
39:

15.

25:
27
27
30:
36:

09.
26.
31.
37.
47 .
:08.
08.

51.
55.
18.
32.
59.
46.
26.

23.
23.
25,
31.
45 .
06.
51.

40.
07.
:25.
00.
21.
52.
46.

35.
03.
33.
03.
01.

1

N o~ W U1 N oo Ul N O ©O© ® J b O Ww N SO 0 0 01N N QO > 00 oY OV N

gl 01 o

:56:32.9

:09:37.9

:11:30.1

:18:35.9

:26:17.3

1:37.9)

2:08.2)

3:22.5)

2:41.4)

10:26.4)
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Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational

Hosted by Window Rock High School
AZ - 09/08/2022

Fort Defiance,

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

6. 159 Monument Valley (

1 26 3169 Genene Duncan JR
2 28 3177 Tsidideeh Tate SO
3 34 3173 Crystal Peterman SO
4 35 3175 Nanibaa' Stover SR
5 36 3176 Skyla Sullivan SO
[ ( 37) 3168 Emma Curtright JR
7 ( 38) 3180 Talia Yazzie JR

Incomplete Teams:

Rock Point

3226 Tayleen Woody JR

Dishchii Bikoh
3010 Ivonne Case JR

28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:

47.
13.
22.
58.
41.
49.
42.

2:31:03.0 2:54.3)

OO o N oo W
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Page 16
Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School
Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/08/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run High School

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
1 1 3369 Ryan Kee JR Window Rock 17:01.4 5:29
2 2 3054 Micah Slivers SR Ganado HS 17:17.2 5:34
3 3 3047 Cauy Curley SR Ganado HS 18:35.1 5:59
4 4 3055 Jayden Smith JR Ganado HS 18:45.9 6:03
5 5 3196 Marcus Klah SO Pinon HS 19:30.7 6:17
6 6 3190 Trent Begay FR Pinon HS 19:50.1 6:24
7 7 3346 Joshua Begay SR Valley (Sanders) 19:59.5 6:27
8 8 3362 Manny Alcott SR Window Rock 20:03.8 6:28
9 9 3371 Logan Sam JR Window Rock 20:19.9 6:33

10 10 3019 Leandre Lupe SR Dishchii Bikoh 20:23.5 6:34
11 11 2932 Malakai Burnette FR Alchesay 20:24.5 6:35
12 12 3344 Tyethan Barney SO Valley (Sanders) 20:29.0 ©6:36
13 13 2934 Landen Goseyun Alchesay 20:34.7 6:38
14 14 3189 Adrian Begay SR Pinon HS 20:47.0 6:42
15 15 3048 Gilbert Hoskie JR Ganado HS 21:02.7 6:47
16 16 3192 Ivan Chee JR Pinon HS 21:04.7 6:48
17 17 3015 Kayeminn Haven SR Dishchii Bikoh 21:06.3 6:48
18 18 3370 Wakiya Puente JR Window Rock 21:09.6 6:49
19 19 3233 Bahe Jerridin SO Rock Point 21:10.0 6:49
20 20 3200 Antonio Valencia SR Pinon HS 21:34.1 6:57
21 21 2931 Azarye Alchesay Alchesay 21:40.8 6:59
22 22 3227 To'aheedliinii Bahozhon SR Rock Point 21:44.2 7:00
23 23 2930 Brent Aday Alchesay 21:45.7 7:01
24 24 3367 Joshua Hardy JR Window Rock 21:49.5 7:02
25 25 3194 Lukus James FR Pinon HS 21:51.3 7:03
26 26 3046 McKennon Begay FR Ganado HS 21:56.9 7:04
27 27 3349 Samson Lynch SR Valley (Sanders) 22:00.7 7:06
28 28 3056 Landon Todecheenie SO Ganado HS 22:05.4 7:07
29 29 2935 Deandre Hawthorne Alchesay 22:06.5 7:07
30 30 3188 Aidan Bare FR Pinon HS 22:11.9 7:09
31 31 3229 Kyran Benavidez SR Rock Point 22:13.9 7:10
32 32 3347 Kyle Francis SO Valley (Sanders) 22:19.6 7:12
33 33 3365 Landyn Davis FR Window Rock 22:24.6 7:13
34 34 3234 Coltyn Littleben SR Rock Point 22:32.0 7:16
35 35 3466 Dylan Johnson FR Monument Valley 22:49.6 7:21
36 36 3343 Jeremy Baldwin SR Valley (Sanders) 22:54.6 7:23
37 37 3353 Makai Yazzie SR Valley (Sanders) 22:58.5 7:24
38 3193 Milton Chee JR Pinon HS 23:03.5 7:26
39 3195 Sebastian Johnson SR Pinon HS 23:13.5 7:29
40 38 3050 Brendon James JR Ganado HS 23:44.1 7:39
41 39 3238 Zyon Tsosie JR Rock Point 23:46.9 7:40
42 40 3018 Loren Ivins SO Dishchii Bikoh 24:19.9 7:50
43 41 2936 Frankie Lee Alchesay 24:35.7 7:55
44 42 3363 Russell Begay SO Window Rock 24:44.5 7:58
45 43 3350 Brayden Martinez SR Valley (Sanders) 25:00.3 8:03
46 44 3465 Leyonder James SR Monument Valley 25:03.8 8:04
47 45 3464 Jai Harvey FR Monument Valley 25:04.1 8:05
48 3366 E1li Hadley FR Window Rock 25:12.3 8:07
49 3373 Trevor Yazzie FR Window Rock 25:55.6 8:21
50 46 3461 Tyler Denetsosie FR Monument Valley 25:58.4 8:22



Page 17
Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School
Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/08/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run High School

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 47 3237 Ian Smiley JR Rock Point 26:09.9 8:206
52 3348 Jalen James JR Valley (Sanders) 28:05.5 9:03
53 48 3472 Jacoby Young FR Monument Valley 28:19.2 9:07
54 49 2938 Kyle Tate JR Alchesay 28:49.1 9:17
55 50 3013 Joshua Butler JR Dishchii Bikoh 29:24.3 9:28
56 2937 Chace Quay JR Alchesay 29:38.4 9:33
57 3199 Sean Tso SR Pinon HS 30:00.1 9:40
58 51 3017 Kristan Hoffman SO Dishchii Bikoh 30:03.0 9:41
59 52 3020 Irratio Tessay SO Dishchii Bikoh 30:38.6 9:52
60 3345 Tyler Barney SR Valley (Sanders) 30:46.6 9:55
61 3351 Juan Watson JR Valley (Sanders) 30:53.5 9:57
62 53 3471 Kelian Yazzie SR Monument Valley 33:45.2 10:52
63 3198 Logan Shorthair SR Pinon HS 34:50.5 11:13
64 54 3228 Tristan Begay JR Rock Point 34:51.9 11:14
65 2933 Jaythan Davis Alchesay 38:48.2 12:30
66 3236 Pierre Plata JR Rock Point 39:08.1 12:36

3016 Cameron Hill SR Dishchii Bikoh



Window Rock High School,

Window Rock Invitational

Hosted by Window Rock High School

Team Scores

Fort Defiance,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

09/08/2022

1. 50 Ganado HS

1 2 3054 Micah Slivers SR
2 3 3047 Cauy Curley SR
3 4 3055 Jayden Smith JR
4 15 3048 Gilbert Hoskie JR
5 26 3046 McKennon Begay FR
6 ( 28) 3056 Landon Todecheenie SO
7 ( 38) 3050 Brendon James JR
2. 60 Window Rock

1 1 3369 Ryan Kee JR
2 8 3362 Manny Alcott SR
3 9 3371 Logan Sam JR
4 18 3370 Wakiya Puente JR
5 24 3367 Joshua Hardy JR
[ ( 33) 3365 Landyn Davis FR
7 (42) 3363 Russell Begay SO
3. 61 Pinon HS

1 5 3196 Marcus Klah SO
2 6 3190 Trent Begay FR
3 14 3189 Adrian Begay SR
4 16 3192 Ivan Chee JR
5 20 3200 Antonio Valencia SR
[ ( 25) 3194 Lukus James FR
7 ( 30) 3188 Aidan Bare FR
4. 97 Alchesay

1 11 2932 Malakai Burnette FR
2 13 2934 Landen Goseyun

3 21 2931 Azarye Alchesay

4 23 2930 Brent Aday

5 29 2935 Deandre Hawthorne

6 (41) 2936 Frankie Lee

7 ( 49) 2938 Kyle Tate JR
5. 114 Valley (Sanders)

1 7 3346 Joshua Begay SR
2 12 3344 Tyethan Barney SO
3 27 3349 Samson Lynch SR
4 32 3347 Kyle Francis SO
5 36 3343 Jeremy Baldwin SR
6 ( 37) 3353 Makai Yazzie SR
7 ( 43) 3350 Brayden Martinez SR

21:

21

17:
18:
18:
21:
21:

22

23:
:04.
17:

20:
20:

21

21:
22
24

:33.

19:
19:
20:
21:

21

21:
22

18.

20:
20:

21

21:
22
24
28:

:32.

19:
20:
22
22
22
22
25:

17.
35.
45,
02.
56.
:05.
44

01.
03.
19.
:009.
49,
24,
44 .

30.
50.
47,
04.
:34.
51.
11.

24.
34.
:40.
45.
06.
35.
49,

59.
29.
00.
19.
54.
58.
00.

1

= R 3 0 J 0 Ju = O WwWkE JO P = U oy U1 o) O O = =S O J0 RN

W ooy oy 1 O L

:37:37.8

:40:24.2

:42:46.6

:46:32.2

:47:43.4

4:39.7)

4:48.1)

2:03.4)

1:42.0)

2:55.1)
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Window Rock Invitational
Hosted by Window Rock High School
Window Rock High School,

Fort Defiance,

Team Scores

AZ - 09/08/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

6. 145 Rock Point ( 22:
1 19 3233 Bahe Jerridin SO
2 22 3227 To'aheedliinii Bahozhoni SR
3 31 3229 Kyran Benavidez SR
4 34 3234 Coltyn Littleben SR
5 39 3238 Zyon Tsosie JR
[ (47) 3237 Ian Smiley JR
7 ( 54) 3228 Tristan Begay JR
7. 168 Dishchii Bikoh ( 25
1 10 3019 Leandre Lupe SR
2 17 3015 Kayeminn Haven SR
3 40 3018 Loren Ivins SO
4 50 3013 Joshua Butler JR
5 51 3017 Kristan Hoffman SO
9 ( 52) 3020 Irratio Tessay SO
8. 218 Monument Valley ( 25
1 35 3466 Dylan Johnson FR
2 44 3465 Leyonder James SR
3 45 3464 Jai Harvey FR
4 46 3461 Tyler Denetsosie FR
5 48 3472 Jacoby Young FR
6 ( 53) 3471 Kelian Yazzie SR

:03.4

:27.1

17.4 1

21:10.0

21:44.

22:13.9
22:32.
23:46.
26:009.
34:51.

O O O o

\S)

20:23.
21:06.
24:19.
29:24.
30:03.
30:38.

OO WwWwww

N

22:49.
25:03.
25:04.
25:58.,
28:19.
33:45.

NN = 0o

:51:27.0 2:36.9)
2
:05:17.0 9:39.5)

:07:15.1 5:29.0)
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